
Poř. Zbraň Mířená Akční Otočka Celk. Pozn.

1. Kubík Jiří Pi 89 126,87 85 300,87

2. Vacko Robert ml. Pi 87 131,43 79 297,43

3. Janás František pi 78 115,5 88 281,5

4. Lošek Vladimír Pi 80 124,98 75 279,98

5. Baier Josef Pi 76 125,22 76 277,22

6. Vicány Pavel Pi 77 124,26 74 275,26

7. Klíma Jan Pi 68 129,35 74 271,35

8. Vostrý Jiří Pi 76 120,7 67 263,7

9. Gajdoš Martin Pi 60 120,14 77 257,14

10. Baier Josef Re 90 115,83 46 251,83

11. Ginzel Josef Pi 73 124,39 52 249,39

12. Jungwirth Jan Pi 84 127,48 24 235,48

13. Tůma Petr Pi 71 110,22 52 233,22

14. Kříha Pavel Pi 41 119,95 70 230,95

15. Hanzal Jan Pi 53 96,7 76 225,7

16. Komárek Jan Pi 68 86,65 62 216,65

17. Florián Petr Pi 49 115,71 50 214,71

18. Janás František Re 69 93,24 38 200,24

19. Neuberg Josef ml. Pi 48 103,55 28 179,55

20. Mateides Miroslav Pi 39 91,97 44 174,97

21. Lošek Vladimír Re 87 98,64 -22 163,64

22. Konrád František Pi 65 88,23 7 160,23

23. Neuberg Josef st. Pi 34 88,65 30 152,65

24. Liebl Karel Pi 38 105,7 -16 127,7

25. Švec Milan Pi 67 72,44 -26 113,44

26. Lohonková Jana Pi 21 70,9 -2 89,9

27. Neuberg Josef st. Re 60 47,58 -22 85,58

Rozhodčí :

Jan Hanzal
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Pořadí: Zbraň 50/20s. Celkem Pozn.

1. Baier Josef Re 90 90

2. Kubík Jiří Pi 89 89

3. Vacko Robert ml. Pi 87 87

4. Lošek Vladimír Re 87 87

5. Jungwirth Jan Pi 84 84

6. Lošek Vladimír Pi 80 80

7. Janás František Pi 78 78

8. Vicány Pavel Pi 77 77

9. Baier Josef Pi 76 76

10. Vostrý Jiří Pi 76 76

11. Ginzel Josef Pi 73 73

12. Tůma Petr Pi 71 71

13. Janás František Re 69 69

14. Klíma Jan Pi 68 68

15. Komárek Jan Pi 68 68

16. Švec Milan Pi 67 67

17. Konrád František Pi 65 65

18. Gajdoš Martin Pi 60 60

19. Neuberg Josef st. Re 60 60

20. Hanzal Jan Pi 53 53

21. Florián Petr Pi 49 49

22. Neuberg Josef ml. Pi 48 48

23. Kříha Pavel Pi 41 41

24. Mateides Miroslav Pi 39 39

25. Liebl Karel Pi 38 38

26. Neuberg Josef st. Pi 34 34

27. Lohonková Jana Pi 21 21

Ředitel : Rozhodčí :

Jiří Kubík Jan Hanzal
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Pořadí: Zbraň Body Celkem Pozn.

1. Vacko Robert ml. Pi 149 131,43

2. Klíma Jan Pi 147 129,35

3. Jungwirth Jan Pi 145 127,48

4. Kubík Jiří Pi 144 126,87

5. Baier Josef Pi 148 125,22

6. Lošek Vladimír Pi 147 124,98

7. Ginzel Josef Pi 145 124,39

8. Vicány Pavel Pi 141 124,26

9. Vostrý Jiří Pi 147 120,70

10. Gajdoš Martin Pi 144 120,14

11. Kříha Pavel Pi 145 119,95

12. Baier Josef Re 147 115,83

13. Florián Petr Pi 139 115,71

14. Janás František Pi 143 115,50

15. Tůma Petr Pi 136 110,22

16. Liebl Karel Pi 139 105,70

17. Neuberg Josef ml. Pi 138 103,55

18. Lošek Vladimír Re 141 98,64

19. Hanzal Jan Pi 142 96,70

20. Janás František Re 146 93,24

21. Mateides Miroslav Pi 137 91,97

22. Neuberg Josef st. Pi 145 88,65

23. Konrád František Pi 129 88,23

24. Komárek Jan Pi 124 86,65

25. Švec Milan Pi 133 72,44

26. Lohonková Jana Pi 130 70,90

27. Neuberg Josef st. Re 132 47,58

Ředitel :

Jiří Kubík
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Pořadí: Zbraň Body(+) Celkem Pozn.

1. Janás František Pi 88 88

2. Kubík Jiří Pi 85 85

3. Vacko Robert ml. Pi 79 79

4. Gajdoš Martin Pi 77 77

5. Baier Josef Pi 76 76

6. Hanzal Jan Pi 76 76

7. Lošek Vladimír Pi 75 75

8. Klíma Jan Pi 81 74

9. Vicány Pavel Pi 74 74

10. Kříha Pavel Pi 70 70

11. Vostrý Jiří Pi 67 67

12. Komárek Jan Pi 62 62

13. Ginzel Josef Pi 66 52

14. Tůma Petr Pi 52 52

15. Florián Petr Pi 50 50

16. Baier Josef Re 67 46

17. Mateides Miroslav Pi 44 44

18. Janás František Re 45 38

19. Neuberg Josef st. Pi 30 30

20. Neuberg Josef ml. Pi 51 28

21. Jungwirth Jan Pi 54 24

22. Konrád František Pi 42 7

23. Lohonková Jana Pi 8 -2

24. Liebl Karel Pi 35 -16

25. Lošek Vladimír Re 35 -22

26. Neuberg Josef st. Re 28 -22

27. Švec Milan Pi 14 -26

Ředitel :

Jiří Kubík

SSK Borovany  4.11. 2017

Jméno

Výsledková listina soutěže:
 Otočka 

"Memoriál kpt.Bc.Jiřího Kubíka" 

B

O
R O V A N

Y

B
O

R O V A N
Y

B
O

R O V A N

Y

B
O

R O V A N
Y

B
O

R O V A N

Y

B
O

R O V A N
Y

B
O

R O V A N

Y


